MF (EU)-nummer

EU/1/17/1217/001
EU/1/17/1217/002
EU/1/17/1217/003
EU/1/17/1217/004

(Saernavn) Navn

Nitisinon MDK
Nitisinon MDK
Nitisinon MDK
Nitisinon MDK

Styrke

2 mg
5 mg
10 mg
20 mg

Laagemiddelform

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
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Administration Emballage

Oral anvendelse Flask PE)
Oral anvendelse FI HDPE)
Oral anvendelse (HDPE)

Oral anvendelse {\ ke (HDPE)

J
S

Paknings-
Storrelse

60 kapsler
60 kapsler
60 kapsler
60 kapsler





